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Date 

Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as

applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 November Attendance at the conference on “EU financial markets today 

and in the future”, organised by the Finnish Financial

Supervisory Authority (Finanssivalvonta – FIN-FSA)

Helsinki

Thursday, 4 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 

Monday, 8 November Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – 

teleconference

Tuesday, 9 November Attendance at the ECB Forum on Banking Supervision – 

teleconference

Wednesday, 10 November Attendance at the ECB Forum on Banking Supervision – 

teleconference

Thursday, 11 November Attendance at the 14th European SSM Round Table on 

“Greening our economies – new chances for financial

institutions”, organised by the International Bankers Forum –

teleconference

Friday, 12 November Macroprudential Forum Steering Committee meeting – 

teleconference 

Monday, 15 November Steering Committee meeting, on digital issues – 

teleconference

Thursday, 18 November Steering Committee – teleconference 

Friday, 19 November Attendance at the 31st Frankfurt European Banking Congress 

on “From Recovery to Strength” – teleconference

Monday, 22 November Presentation to Säästöpankki Optia, on the Single

Supervisory Mechanism (SSM)

Frankfurt

 Attendance at the Conference on European Economic

Integration (CEEI), organised by the Oesterreichische

Nationalbank

Remote

participation
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Tuesday, 23 November RegTech Convention, organised by BearingPoint and Vizor – 

keynote speech on “Digitalisation in European banking: no

time like the present” – teleconference

Wednesday, 24 November Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory 

Board members – teleconference

Thursday, 25 November Attendance at the ECB Legal Conference on “Continuity and 

change – how the challenges of today prepare the ground for

tomorrow” – teleconference

Friday, 26 November Attendance at the ECB Legal Conference – teleconference 

Monday, 29 November Supervision innovators conference on “Technology and 

banking supervision connected” – speech on “Reaping the

benefits of supervisory technologies” – teleconference

Tuesday, 30 November Supervisory Board – teleconference 


